26. Deutsche Bahnengolf-Meisterschaften Abt. 3 - Cobigolf
in Essen-Vogelheim

Name

Damen-Einzel

Rolf
Wachter
Raffler
Weber
Koch
Diibbert
Brandt
Weber
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Seniorinnen I-Einzel

1 Simat
2 Dorre
3 Mielke

Vorname

Sylvia
Gerlinde
Klaudia
Eva
Renate
Heidi
Judith
Ute

Louise
Herta
Helga

Seniorinnen lI-Einzel

1 Woite
2 Luking
3 Schuster

Gerda
Erna
Maria

Verein

Rau.
Wor.
Ess.
Ham.
Ess.
Rau.
Rau.
Ham.

Ass.
Ham.
Rau.

Gro.
Bal.
Wor.
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E1

30

32

35

32

28

26

40

33

26

27

30

42

1988

E2 E3 E4 E5

26

33

41

31

30

30

33

34

E6 E7
28 34
30 32
29 35
27 3N
29 34
33 30
36 33
37 33
30 28
33 30
35 34
35 32
33 34
32 38

E8 Gesamt
25 224
28 225
27 242
32 243
33 250
33 252
34 269
33 276
32 230
27 237
31 248
26 272
37 274
34 276
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A1 A2 A3 A4 Schnitt

28,00
28,12
30,25
30,37
31,25
31,50
33,62
34,50

28,75
29,62
31,00

34,00
34,25
34,50
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Herren-Einzel

1 Mildenberger
Pietsch

3 Keppler

4  Amberger

5 Weber

6 Werntges

7 Brandner

8 Vinken

9 Schmidt-Hess

10 Dolch

11 Raffler

12 Tobelander

13 Hauska

14 Seydaack

15 Beckmann

16 Steller

17 Koch

18 Moll

19 Witt

20 Rothe

21 Rothermund

22 Hank

23 Engel

24 Kugel

25 Beirots

26 Berner

27 Brandt

28 Heidt

29 Plonz

30 VoRschulte

31 Siebert

32 Sauerland

33 Drecker

34 Hiegemann

35 Sell

36 Stérmer

37 Peters

38 GleilRner

39 Beneter

40 Rudolph

Klaus
Dirk
Dieter
Peter
Dirk
Heinz-Glinther
Michael
Markus
Ralf
Peter
Walther
Uwe
Robert
Christian
Thomas
Friedhelm
Manfred
Maik

Uwe
Bernd
Thomas
Walter
Klaus
Thomas
Jorgen
Detlev
Tobias
Jurgen
Glnter
Johannes
Dieter
Olaf
Michael
Willi
Hinrich
Frank
Andreas
Heinz-Glinther
Christian
Hans

Gro.

Ham.

Gro.
Wor.

Ham.

Rau.
Wor.
Ess.
Gro.

Ham.

Ess.
Rau.
Gro.
Ess.
Cap.
Rau.
Ess.
Rau.
Ess.
Rau.
Cap.
Wor.
Ess.
Wor.
Teg.
Cap.
Rau.
Gro.
Teg.
Cap.
Rau.

Ham.

Bal.
Ess.
Bal.
Cap.

Ham.

Wor.
Gro.
Rau.
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1988

205
205
208
209
211
211
211
212
216
217
219
219
219
220
221
223
223
224
225
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
230
230
231
235
236
236
237
239
243
244
245
245
250
255

=N N

- - =N

-
OO 20100000 WOO0OO0OO0ODO0DODOWWW_Lr00D00_NOOOWWOOODWOLORMOOOO

[eNeoloNoNoNololoNoloNoloNoNoNoR NoNoN ) N olololoNeoloNololoNeoNoNololoNoloNoloNoNe Nl

[eNeololololoNoloNolololloleolololololoololNollololololololololoNollololoNoloNoNoNeNe)

[eNeoloNoNoNololololoNoloNolololNololoNoloNololoNoloNololoNeoloNololoNoNoNoloNoNe N

25,62
25,62
26,00
26,12
26,37
26,37
26,37
26,50
27,00
27,12
27,37
27,37
27,37
27,50
27,62
27,87
27,87
28,00
28,12
28,25
28,25
28,37
28,37
28,37
28,37
28,50
28,75
28,75
28,87
29,37
29,50
29,50
29,62
29,87
30,37
30,50
30,62
30,62
31,25
37,87
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Senioren I-Einzel

1 Mertens
2 Axtner
3 Mertens
4  Traulsen
5 Krause
6 Miller
7 Schwarz
8 Drecker
9 Schlennstedt
10 Moll

11 Luking
12 Voss
13 Hess
14 Urbanski
15 Simat
16 Mielke
17 Stérmer

Senioren lI-Einzel

1 Jung
2 Hiegemann

Adalbert
Georg
Karl-Heinz
Uwe-Jens
Ernst
Erhard
Ewin

Rolf
Wolfgang
Ludwig
Karl

Fritz
Heinz
Joachim
Richard
Hilmar
Lothar

Paul
Wilhelm

Rau.
Wor.
Rau.
Ass.

Ham.
Ham.

Ass.
Bal.
Gro.
Rau.
Bal.

Ham.

Ess.
Ess.
Ass.
Rau.
Cap.

Ass.
Ass.
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32
29

26
27

25
26

1988

26
31

23
27

25
31

27
29

27
27

200
224
226
227
228
229
229
229
230
232
234
239
241
253
254
256
257

211
227

N
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25,00
28,00
28,25
38,37
28,50
28,62
28,62
28,62
28,75
29,00
29,25
29,87
30,12
31,62
31,75
32,00
32,12

26,37
28,37
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Herren-Mannschaften
1 Blau-Gelb Grotzingen 172 154 148 154 170 178 172 160 1308 27,25
2 Grin-Gold Bad Hamm 170 176 156 163 167 162 170 162 1326 27,63
3 Blau-Gold Essen | 172 170 173 170 166 173 153 158 1335 27,81
4 CGC Zillertal 173 180 174 166 161 165 165 159 1343 27,98
5 CGC Rauschenberg 177 172 165 171 165 171 171 158 1350 28,13
6 CGC Schlot Cappenberg 170 182 181 178 178 159 175 155 1378 28,71
7 KSV Baltrum 179 180 171 187 176 182 170 158 1403 29,23
8 Blau-Gold Essen Il 179 188 190 179 180 183 166 176 1441 30,02

Damen-Mannschaften
1 CGC Rauschenberg 91 82 87 92 89 96 98 89 724 30,17
2 Grin-Gold Bad Hamm 89 90 98 95 101 97 94 92 756 31,50
3 Blau-Gold Essen 106 99 91 90 88 94 102 92 762 31,75

Senioren-Mannschaften
1 CGC Rauschenberg 80 78 87 8 75 89 85 78 658 27,42
2 Assindia Essen | 89 84 80 84 73 8 84 85 665 27,71
3 Grin-Gold Bad Hamm 82 89 92 81 86 89 92 85 696 29,00
4 Assindia Essen Il 94 84 87 86 90 94 86 92 713 29,71
5 CGC Schloft Cappenberg 101 116 106 104 95 109 92 93 816 34,00

© Deutscher Cobigolfsport-Verband e. V. Deutscher

28.03.2023 - E2011_1988-N-4 Cobigolfsport-
Verband e.V.



